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20988 Hwy 15 S
27397 Saddle Hills Dr
30881 Co Rd 24
30839 Co Rd 24
20513 110th Av
18978 Grandview Rd
15 Washington St S
21261 250th St
18286 2nd Av

23215 Co Rd 24
20031 170th Av

107 Summit Av

202 3rd St E

Co Rd 24/Co Rd 13
Co Rd 25/Co Rd 13
Co Rd 25/Co Rd 13
Co Rd 24/Co Rd 13
Co Rd 25/Co Rd 13
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Brackenridge St SW/4th Ave
SW
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lcr Only
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BCSO
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BCSO
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BCSO
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Ambulance
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Agency Tlme Incident Nr Call Type Location City/Twsp Disposition
Reported

6/22/2021
10:24:42 PM

6/23/2021
4:56:13 AM

6/23/2021
10:55:46 AM

6/23/2021
11:00:03 AM

6/23/2021
11:14:11 AM

6/23/2021
11:49:02 AM

6/23/2021
1:26:52 PM

6/23/2021
1:42:41 PM

6/23/2021
2:49:48 PM

6/23/2021
2:57:36 PM

6/22/2021
8:29:49 PM

6/23/2021
5:05:10 AM

6/23/2021
10:13:19 AM

6/23/2021
10:41:23 AM

6/23/2021
12:10:41 PM

6/23/2021
12:11:06 AM

6/22/2021
3:15:42 PM

6/22/2021
3:19:03 PM

6/22/2021
3:45:46 PM

6/22/2021
5:29:54 PM
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Assist Other
Agency/Off
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Center St/Highland Av S

61278 Co Rd 21

State Hwy 15/State Hwy 257

1105 3rd Av Sw

Co Rd 3/Co Rd 23

15 Washington St S

125 State St S

1315 Broadway St N 130

200 Main St E

Garden St N/Co Rd 29

Broadway St S/7th St S

61278 Co Rd 21

820 Valley St N

715 German St S 111

1720 Westridge Rd

Broadway St S/7th St S

601 Jefferson St S

2526 Bridge St S 157

2526 Bridge St S 58

1720 Payne St N

New Ulm

Linden Township

Sleepy Eye

North Star

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

Sleepy Eye

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

lcr Only

Icr Only

Warning

lcr Only

Icr Only

lcr Only

lcr Only

Icr Only

Icr Only

Icr Only

Icr Only

lcr Only

lcr Only

lcr Only

Icr Only

Icr Only

lcr Only

Icr Only

lcr Only

lcr Only



Daily Calls For Service Summary

2 N § 6/22/2021 To 6/23/2021
¢ o . - . -
Agency Time Incident Nr Call Type Location Apt City/Twsp Disposition
Reported
NUPD 6/22/2021 202100004304 Vehicle Stop Broadway St S/7th St S New Ulm Case File
8:13:42 PM
NUPD 6/22/2021 202100004305 Information Franklin St S/10th St S New Ulm Icr Only
9:20:26 PM
NUPD 6/22/2021 202100004306  Lost/found 211 Tower Rd New Ulm Icr Only
10:36:51 PM Property
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004307 Vehicle Stop Broadway St N/17th St N New Ulm Warning
2:44:50 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004308  Assist Other 61278 Co Rd 21 lcr Only
5:10:34 AM Agency/Off
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004309 Animal Complaints 2101 Highland Av N New Ulm lcr Only
5:37:49 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004310 Driving Complaint 1 Golf Dr New Ulm lcr Only
7:14:28 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004311 Criminal Damage 4th St N/Washington St N New Ulm Case File
7:48:43 AM To Prop
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004312 Information 400 Payne St S New Ulm Icr Only
8:51:07 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004313  Welfare Check 100 Minnesota St S 2 New Ulm Icr Only
8:54:53 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004314  Welfare Check 820 Valley St N New Ulm lcr Only
10:07:47 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004315 Information 801 Valley St N New Ulm Icr Only
10:23:43 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004316 Assist Ambulance 715 German St S 111 New Ulm lcr Only
10:42:33 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004317 Escort 201 State St N New Ulm lcr Only
11:48:32 AM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004318 Assist Ambulance 1720 Westridge Rd New Ulm lcr Only
12:11:01 PM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004319 Information 1216 Spring St N New Ulm Icr Only
1:22:56 PM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004320 Animal Complaints 1001 Cottonwood St New Ulm lcr Only
1:59:12 PM
NUPD 6/23/2021 202100004321  Information 1027 Franklin St N New Ulm Case File
2:00:38 PM
Sleepy Eye
Ambulance
SEAM 6/23/2021 202100001343  Ambulance 700 3rd Av NW 409E Sleepy Eye Void
1:56:56 AM
Sleepy Eye Police
Department
SEPD 6/22/2021 202100001175 Child Protection 200 Main St E Sleepy Eye Case File
8:15:49 PM Investig
SEPD 6/23/2021 202100001177  Assist Ambulance 700 3rd Av NW 409E Sleepy Eye Icr Only
1:59:03 AM
SEPD 6/23/2021 202100001178  Suspicious Activity 141 1st Av N Sleepy Eye Icr Only

8:56:39 AM



Daily Calls For Service Summary

6/22/2021 To 6/23/2021
Agency Tlme Incident Nr Call Type Location City/Twsp Disposition
Reported
SEPD 6/23/2021 202100001179 Animal Complaints 604 3rd Av NW Sleepy Eye lcr Only
10:52:23 AM
Springfield FD
SFFD 6/23/2021 202100001347  Fire Call Co Rd 3/Co Rd 23 North Star Icr Only
11:13:41 AM
SFFD 6/23/2021 202100001349 Fire Call 10 Maple St W Springfield Icr Only
2:49:00 PM
Springfield Police
Department
SFPD 6/22/2021 202100000794  Scam/fraud 712 Cottonwood St E 2 Springfield Icr Only
3:41:33 PM
SFPD 6/22/2021 202100000795  Assist Other US Hwy 14/460th Av North Star lcr Only
9:05:21 PM Agency/Off
SFPD 6/23/2021 202100000796  Assist Other 421 Lincoln St W Springfield lcr Only
1:02:11 AM Agency/Off
SFPD 6/23/2021 202100000797  Information 10 Maple St W Springfield Icr Only

2:47:53 PM



